Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hebe Stewart-Liddon - (919174) - Brompton SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:50.41
3:04.66
3:08.23
3:08.63
3:11.15
3:14.90
3:27.78
3:30.25
3:33.14
3:34.20
3:35.59
3:36.46
3:40.18
3:43.69
3:49.28
3:51.61
3:59.99
4:07.37
4:14.79
4:16.66

4:19.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.41

3:04.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

345
271
256
254
245
231
190
184
176
174
170
168
160
152
141
137
123
113
103
101
97

WA Pts

345
271

Round

T

I =m m T

Round

F
F

Date

02/07/17
11/06/16
20/12/15
13/06/15
03/10/15
16/01/16
16/03/14
19/01/14
21/06/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
17/01/15
16/03/13
05/10/13
09/06/13
06/07/13
03/02/13
14/07/13
12/01/13
2711012
27/01113

Date

02/07/17
11/06/16

Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Epsom District Winter Open

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Surrey County Championships

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Venue

Horsham
Guildford
Uxbridge
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Windsor
Tooting
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Cranleigh
Bracknell
Tooting
Elmbridge
Epsom
Wandsworth

Cranleigh

Venue

Horsham

Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:14.90
3:08.23
3:11.15
3:08.63
3:36.46
3:33.14
3:27.78
3:34.20
3:30.25
3:35.59
3:43.69
4:07.37
3:51.61
3:49.28
3:40.18
3:59.99
4:19.87
4:14.79

4:16.66

Copyright 2024

231
256
245
254
168
176
190
174
184
170
152
113
137
141
160
123
97
103
101

-

N

-n

m m I M

16/01/16
20/12/15
03/10/15
13/06/15
17/01/15
21/06/14
16/03/14
26/01/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
05/10/13
14/07/13
06/07/13
09/06/13
16/03/13
03/02/13
27/01113
12/01/13
2711012

Epsom District Winter Open

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Staines Black Swan Summer Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Championships

Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championship

Epsom
Uxbridge
Epsom
Guildford
Epsom
Tooting
Guildford
Cranleigh
Windsor
Haslemere
Epsom
Elmbridge
Bracknell
Cranleigh
Guildford
Tooting
Cranleigh
Epsom

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



