Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hebe Stewart-Liddon - (919174) - Brompton SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.41	345	F	02/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
3:04.66	271	F	11/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:08.23	256	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
3:08.63	254	F	13/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:11.15	245	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:14.90	231	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:27.78	190	F	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:30.25	184	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
3:33.14	176	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:34.20	174	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:35.59	170	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
3:36.46	168	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
3:40.18	160	F	16/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:43.69	152	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:49.28	141	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:51.61	137	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
3:59.99	123	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
4:07.37	113	F	14/07/13	Staines Black Swan Summer Meet	Elmbridge	Wandsworth	3
4:14.79	103	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
4:16.66	101	F	27/10/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4
4:19.87	97	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.41	345	F	02/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
3:04.66 Copyright 2024	271 4	F	11/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:14.90	231	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
3:08.23	256	F	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wandsworth	2
3:11.15	245	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:08.63	254	F	13/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:36.46	168	Н	17/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
3:33.14	176	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
3:27.78	190	F	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:34.20	174	F	26/01/14	Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:30.25	184	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wandsworth	2
3:35.59	170	F	01/12/13	Haslemere Christmas Open Meet	Haslemere	Wandsworth	3
3:43.69	152	F	05/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
4:07.37	113	F	14/07/13	Staines Black Swan Summer Meet	Elmbridge	Wandsworth	3
3:51.61	137	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
3:49.28	141	F	09/06/13	Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:40.18	160	F	16/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
3:59.99	123	F	03/02/13	Wandsworth SC Surrey Qualifier	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
4:19.87	97	F	27/01/13	Cranleigh SC Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
4:14.79	103	Н	12/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
4:16.66	101	F	27/10/12	Wandsworth SC Club Championship	Wandsworth	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS